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Foreword 

The Office of Research and Sponsored Programs is presenting this annual report of sponsored 
programs at Morehead State University for the 2012–2013 fiscal year.  Compiled by Ms. Janet 
Cline in the Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, this report provides both an overview 
as well as detailed information of the external funding received by MSU in support of our 
instructional, research, and public service programs.  

Overall, MSU faculty and staff were awarded over $15 million in funding during the 2012-2013 
fiscal year with an expected F&A return of $831,444. Based upon the approved formula, 
roughly 50% of the earned F&A will be distributed to departments and colleges to enrich 
programs and to encourage further research and development. The remainder will be returned 
to the University’s general fund to support priority programs across the campus. The funding 
provided through faculty- and staff–initiated grants and contracts supports enhanced teaching, 
research, and service programs both on- and off-campus that would not be possible through 
our tuition revenues and regular state appropriations.   

Consistent with previous years, the majority of our funding (88%) was obtained either directly 
or indirectly from federal funding sources.  State funding for programs was at 10%; foundations 
and other private sources was 1.74%.  Funding for instruction, academic services, student 
services, and student financial aid accounted for about 63% of total funding.  Awards for public 
service projects and research (applied and basic) accounted for roughly 37%.   

As always, it is important to recognize that these awards are solely due to the efforts of the 
dedicated faculty and staff listed in this report.  We applaud their efforts and congratulate them 
for their success in securing the external resources necessary for MSU to provide the highest 
quality programs for our constituents.  





TEN YEAR COMPARISON OF

CONTRACT AND PROPOSAL ACTIVITY

2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13

Number Submitted

Contracts 49 41 40 35 41 31 35 44 36 46

Proposals 131 145 133 147 143 171 175 170 187 149

Total Number Submitted 180 186 173 182 184 202 210 214 223 195

Increase/Decrease -19.64% 3.33% -6.99% 5.20% 1.10% 9.78% 3.96% 1.90% 4.21% -12.56%

Number Funded

Contracts 47 38 39 35 41 31 33 42 36 45

Proposals 88 96 95 111 98 109 105 98 100 102

Total Number Funded 135 134 134 146 139 140 138 140 136 147

Increase/Decrease -21.97% -0.74% 0.00% 8.96% -4.79% 0.72% -1.43% 1.45% -2.86% 8.09%

Funded Rate 75.00% 72.04% 77.46% 80.22% 75.54% 69.31% 65.71% 65.42% 60.99% 75.38%

Dollars Submitted

Contracts 3,439,468$     1,988,017$     3,153,129$     2,924,521$     3,166,128$     2,744,076$     5,530,955$     4,828,150$     2,922,745$     2,937,197$     

Proposals 15,922,563$   18,548,288$   14,126,215$   15,645,529$   23,413,087$   20,780,550$   29,202,826$   29,857,850$   37,702,726$   17,805,911$   

Total Dollars Submitted 19,362,031$   20,536,305$   17,279,344$   18,570,050$   26,579,215$   23,524,626$   $34,733,781 34,686,000$   40,625,471$   $20,743,108

Increase/Decrease 0.31% 6.06% -15.86% 7.47% 43.13% -11.49% 47.65% -0.14% 17.12% -48.94%

Dollars Funded

Contracts 3,440,580$     1,899,128$     2,551,826$     2,950,108$     3,509,093$     2,780,124$     5,468,498$     4,913,912$     2,934,620$     3,082,115$     

Proposals 11,108,421$   13,154,137$   9,689,667$     12,465,940$   13,564,985$   14,483,321$   15,596,689$   12,320,239$   12,497,832$   12,024,924$   

Total Dollars Funded 14,549,001$   15,053,265$   12,241,493$   15,416,048$   17,074,078$   17,263,445$   21,065,187$   17,234,151$   15,432,452$   15,107,039$   

Increase/Decrease 10.10% 3.47% -18.68% 25.93% 10.76% 1.11% 22.02% -18.19% -10.45% -2.11%

Funded Rate 75.14% 73.30% 70.84% 83.02% 64.24% 73.38% 60.65% 49.69% 37.99% 72.83%

F&A Submitted

Contracts 72,056$          102,070$        92,410$          113,968$        120,924$        105,686$        106,632$        146,842$        199,716$        204,618$        

Proposals 852,320$        1,034,667$     644,313$        733,905$        1,142,174$     1,412,348$     2,386,420$     2,734,922$     3,375,006$     1,286,430$     

Total Dollars Submitted 924,376$        1,136,737$     736,723$        847,873$        1,263,098$     1,518,034$     2,493,052$     2,881,764$     3,574,722$     1,491,048$     

Increase/Decrease -10.65% 22.97% -35.19% 15.09% 48.97% 20.18% 64.23% 15.59% 24.05% -58.29%

F&A Funded

Contracts 72,056$          94,988$          92,410$          115,790$        115,685$        106,602$        94,828$          135,115$        199,790$        215,022$        

Proposals 519,829$        625,503$        362,394$        444,054$        763,499$        781,395$        838,809$        640,239$        631,654$        687,341$        

Total Dollars Funded 591,885$        720,491$        454,804$        559,844$        879,184$        887,997$        933,637$        775,354$        831,444$        902,363$        

Increase/Decrease -9.39% 21.73% -36.88% 23.10% 57.04% 1.00% 5.14% -16.95% 7.23% 8.53%

Funded Rate 64.03% 63.38% 61.73% 66.03% 69.61% 58.50% 37.45% 26.91% 23.26% 60.52%
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences

English 5 $430,232 4 $423,186
History, Philosophy, Religion and Legal Studies 2 $9,000 0 $0
International and Interdisciplinary Studies 1 $75,284 1 $75,284
Music, Theatre and Dance 3 $22,658 0 $0
Sociology, Social Work and Criminology 24 $996,449 22 $990,444

Total 35 $1,533,623 27 $1,488,914

Center for Regional Engagement

Center for Regional Engagement 2 $235,000 2 $235,000
Small Business Development Center 5 $295,456 5 $264,050

Total 7 $530,456 7 $499,050

College of Business and Public Affairs

School of Business Administration 2 $40,876 2 $40,877
School of Public Affairs 19 $2,957,948 12 $2,775,435

Total 21 $2,998,824 14 $2,816,312

College of Education

Early Childhood, Elementary and Special Education 6 $435,795 4 $156,325
Educational Services Unit 2 $65,145 2 $65,546
Foundational and Graduate Studies in Education 2 $59,900 1 $39,900
Middle Grades and Secondary Education 2 $216,998 2 $181,000
Office of the Dean 7 $373,676 6 $338,000

Total 19 $1,151,514 15 $780,771

College of Science and Technology

Agricultural Sciences 21 $493,323 16 $189,548
Applied Engineering and Technology 2 $604,924 0 $0
Biology and Chemistry 14 $718,096 10 $362,213
Earth and Space Science 18 $1,801,052 8 $142,810
Health, Wellness and Human Performance 1 $4,690 0 $0
Math, Computer Science and Physics 3 $117,119 1 $9,670
Office of the Dean 4 $565,350 3 $233,893
Psychology 3 $1,043,949 3 $1,034,663

Total 66 $5,348,503 41 $1,972,797

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS SUBMITTED AND FUNDED
BY ACADEMIC OR ADMINISTRATIVE UNIT

July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Division of Academic Affairs

Camden-Carroll Library 2 $5,200 2 $5,200

Total 2 $5,200 2 $5,200

Office of Academic Programs

Enrollment Services 1 $1,200,000 1 $1,200,000

Total 1 $1,200,000 1 $1,200,000

Division of Student Life

Counseling and Health Services 5 $178,650 4 $134,308
University Police 1 $37,143 0 $0

Total 6 $215,793 4 $134,308

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs 2 $271,000 2 $270,000

Total 2 $271,000 2 $270,000

Office of University Advancement

Cultural Outreach and Preservation Education 4 $217,570 4 $166,004

Total 4 $217,570 4 $166,004

Office of University Outreach

Adult Education Academy 1 $318,698 1 $360,059
Center for Adult Education and College Access 24 $4,901,643 23 $4,556,113

Total 25 $5,220,341 24 $4,916,172

Intercollegiate Athletics

Office of Athletics 2 $330,500 2 $145,000

Total 2 $330,500 2 $145,000

Office of the President

Office of Diversity 1 $12,511 1 $12,511

Total 1 $12,511 1 $12,511

Office of the Provost

Office of the Provost 4 $1,707,273 3 $700,000

Total 4 $1,707,273 3 $700,000

Grand Total 195 20,743,108 147 15,107,039
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Federal

Appalachian Regional Commission 4 $957,269 4 $949,996
Corporation for National and Community Service 2 $91,924 2 $93,424
Corporation for Public Broadcasting 3 $169,210 3 $136,004
Environmental Protection Agency 1 $374,406 1 $376,893
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 10 $996,593 4 $62,996
National Endowment for the Arts 2 $53,360 1 $30,000
National Endowment for the Humanities 4 $17,200 2 $5,200
National Institutes of Health 5 $835,608 4 $500,425
National Science Foundation 13 $2,343,564 2 $29,170
U.S. Department of Agriculture 3 $179,050 2 $85,205
U.S. Department of Education 16 $6,470,996 13 $5,869,887
U.S. Department of Energy 1 $72,927 0 $0
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 19 $954,824 19 $1,027,617
U.S. Department of Justice 5 $215,465 3 $72,692
U.S. Department of Labor 1 $452,363 1 $452,363
U.S. Department of State 1 $75,284 1 $75,284
U.S. Department of Transportation 1 $69,286 1 $60,000
U.S. Geological Survey 1 $2,400 1 $2,000
U.S. Small Business Administration 1 $14,050 1 $11,550

.
Total 93 $14,345,779 65 $9,840,706

Federal Flow-through

Appalachian Regional Commission 1 $4,000 1 $4,000
Corporation for National and Community Service 1 $399,000 1 $379,050
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 1 $75,000 1 $75,000
National Institutes of Health 2 $123,969 2 $123,969
U.S. Department of Agriculture 1 $40,758 1 $40,758
U.S. Department of Education 16 $2,294,408 16 $2,348,071
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 6 $176,300 6 $176,300
U.S. Department of Labor 1 $130,000 1 $130,000
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 1 $48,947 1 $48,947
U.S. Geological Survey 1 $5,000 0 $0
U.S. Small Business Administration 1 $140,000 1 $140,000

Total 32 $3,437,382 31 $3,466,095

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS SUBMITTED AND FUNDED
BY FUNDING SOURCE

July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Foundation/Non-Profit

Agricultural & Applied Economics Association 1 $185 1 $185
Alpha Foundation for the Improvement of Mine Safety and 
Health 1 $599,924 0 $0
Cardinal Health Foundation 1 $14,996 1 $14,996
Chamber Music America 1 $6,000 0 $0
Eastern Kentucky PRIDE 1 $250 1 $250
John Simon Guggenheim Memorial Foundation 1 $3,000 0 $0
Kentucky Academy of Science 1 $500 0 $0
Kentucky FFA Foundation, Inc. 1 $575 1 $575
National Collegiate Athletic Association 2 $330,500 2 $145,000
National Environmental Education Foundation 1 $11,929 0 $0
National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 1 $20,481 0 $0
North Face 2 $27,143 1 $2,500
Outdoor Foundation 1 $2,387 1 $2,387
PETCO Foundation 1 $5,783 0 $0
PNC Foundation 1 $20,000 0 $0
Stacie Mathewson Foundation 1 $10,000 1 $10,000
State Budget Solutions 1 $750 1 $750
Christopher D. Smithers Foundation, Inc. 1 $12,200 0 $0
Toyota Foundation 1 $9,999 0 $0
United Way of the Bluegrass 1 $4,926 1 $1,500

Total for Foundation/Non-Profit 22 $1,081,528 11 $178,143

Other
German Academic Exchange Service 1 $11,658 0 $0
Pennsylvania State University 1 $2,967 0 $0

Total for Other 2 $14,625 0 $0

Private

ConocoPhillips 1 $18,310 1 $18,310
Cosmogia, Inc. 1 $5,000 1 $5,000
Morton Cure Paralysis Fund 1 $50,000 1 $35,000
Technical Water Laboratories, Inc. 4 $20,516 3 $18,270
Tetra Tech 1 $6,200 1 $6,200
Toyota Motor Manufacturing, Inc. 1 $2,000 1 $2,000

Total 9 $102,026 8 $84,780

State

Collaborative Center for Literacy Development 4 $124,332 4 $124,332
Governor's Office of Agricultural Policy 6 $95,000 5 $90,000
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Kentucky Cabinet for Economic Development 2 $226,500 2 $226,500
Kentucky Council on Postsecondary Education 9 $366,944 7 $418,244
Kentucky Department of Education 6 $285,904 6 $250,307
Kentucky Division of Water 2 $5,926 2 $5,926
Kentucky Educational Television Authority, Inc. 1 $150,500 1 $150,500
Kentucky Energy and Environment Cabinet 3 $256,830 1 $21,673
Kentucky Environmental Education Council 1 $112,000 1 $112,000
Kentucky Real Estate Commission 1 $39,376 1 $39,377
University of Kentucky 1 $57,956 1 $57,956
University of Kentucky Research Foundation 1 $40,500 1 $40,500

Total 37 $1,761,768 32 $1,537,315

Grand Total 195 $20,743,108 147 $15,107,039
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Academic Support

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences 1 $75,284 1 $75,284
College of Business and Public Affairs 2 $1,685,500 2 $1,685,500
College of Science and Technology 7 $92,145 7 $92,145
Division of Academic Affairs 1 $1,000,000 0 $0
Office of the Provost 3 $707,273 3 $700,000
Office of University Outreach 1 $249,996 1 $249,996

Total 15 $3,810,198 14 $2,802,925

Instruction

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences 7 $90,473 5 $73,815
College of Business and Public Affairs 2 $151,376 2 $151,377
College of Education 6 $626,212 5 $370,446
College of Science and Technology 15 $743,618 11 $398,471
Division of Student Life 1 $14,996 1 $14,996
Office of Academic Outreach and Support 2 $872,017 2 $553,319
Office of University Advancement 1 $48,360 1 $30,000
Office of University Outreach 11 $1,838,095 10 $1,964,064

Total 45 $4,385,147 37 $3,556,488

Public Service

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences 21 $888,216 19 $963,390
Center for Regional Engagement 7 $530,456 7 $499,050
College of Business and Public Affairs 14 $1,107,548 9 $973,235
College of Education 7 $383,999 6 $337,325
College of Science and Technology 8 $1,018,633 5 $948,328
Division of Academic Affairs 2 $5,200 2 $5,200
Division of Student Life 2 $89,285 1 $20,000
Office of Research and Sponsored Programs 2 $271,000 2 $270,000
Office of University Advancement 3 $169,210 3 $136,004
Office of University Outreach 6 $560,905 6 $538,339

Total 72 $5,024,452 60 $4,690,871

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS SUBMITTED AND FUNDED
BY COUNCIL ON POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION CATEGORIES

July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013
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Proposals
Submitted

Amount 
Submitted

Proposals
Funded

Amount
Funded

Research - Applied

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences 6 $479,650 2 $376,425
College of Business and Public Affairs 3 $54,400 1 $6,200
College of Education 2 $63,303 0 $0
College of Science and Technology 29 $2,870,232 14 $319,884

Total 40 $3,467,585 17 $702,509

Research - Basic

College of Science and Technology 7 $623,875 4 $213,969

Total 7 $623,875 4 $213,969

Student Financial Aid

College of Education 1 $45,000 1 $45,000
Intercollegiate Athletics 1 $30,500 1 $25,000
Office of Academic Programs 1 $1,200,000 1 $1,200,000

Total 3 $1,275,500 3 $1,270,000

Student Services

College of Education 3 $33,000 3 $28,000
Intercollegiate Athletics 1 $300,000 1 $120,000
Office of Student Life 3 $111,512 2 $99,312
Office of the President 1 $12,511 1 $12,511
Office of University Outreach 5 $1,699,328 5 $1,610,454

Total 13 $2,156,351 12 $1,870,277

Grand Total 195 $20,743,108 147 $15,107,039



EXTERNAL PROPOSALS SUBMITTED AND FUNDED

BY ACADEMIC OR ADMINISTRATIVE UNIT

July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013

Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title

Amount 
Submitted

Amount
Funded

Caudill College of Arts/Humanities/Social Sciences

English

Accents and Syntatic Attachment $31,000 $26,000National Institutes of 
Health

Kathryn Carlson

via University of Louisville 
Research Foundation

Morehead Writing Project $40,761 $40,761Kentucky Department of 
Education

Deanna Mascle

Accents and Syntatic Attachment $347,471 $350,425National Institutes of 
Health

Kathryn Carlson

Bridges to Readiness for College and 
Careers

$6,000 $6,000Collaborative Center for 
Literacy Development

Thomas Williams

Total $425,232 $423,186

International and Interdisciplinary Studies

Chinese American Center Reading 
Room

$75,284 $75,284U.S. Department of StateJames Masterson

Total $75,284 $75,284
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Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title

Amount 
Submitted

Amount
Funded

Sociology, Social Work and Criminology

VOALA Adult Offender Reentry 
Program Evaluation

$55,000 $75,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via Volunteers of America 
of Los Angeles

VOALA Veterans Residential Recovery 
Program - Safe Havens/The Barracks

$39,999 $40,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via Volunteers of America 
of Los Angeles

Comprehensive Treatment Service for 
Homeless Individuals and Families

$50,000 $77,486U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via SAMHSA via 
Community Action 
Council for Lexington 
Fayette

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Daviess County

$65,000 $65,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Fayette County

$65,000 $90,999U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Hardin County

$56,936 $56,936U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Hopkins County

$38,201 $38,201U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Knox and Laurel 
Counties

$59,286 $59,286U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Clark and 
Madison Counties

$5,039 $5,036U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon
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Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title

Amount 
Submitted

Amount
Funded

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Knott and 
Magoffin Counties

$65,000 $65,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Muhlenberg 
County

$20,000 $32,691U.S. Department of 
Justice

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Statewide 
Evaluation

$66,752 $66,752U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Community 
Corrections/SMART

$20,001 $20,001U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via Community 
Corrections

VOALA Targeted Capacity Expansion 
(TCE) HIV Project

$50,001 $50,001U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via Volunteers of America 
of Los Angeles

Jefferson County Veterans Treatment 
Court

$20,001 $20,001U.S. Department of 
Justice

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Hopkins County

$65,000 $65,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - McCracken 
County

$65,000 $65,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts

Treatment Drug Court Service 
Enhancement Project - Warren County

$65,000 $65,000U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lisa Shannon

via KY Administrative 
Office of the Courts
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Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title

Amount 
Submitted

Amount
Funded

Morehead State University Public Child 
Welfare Certification Program - 
Prestonsburg Campus

$8,129 $8,129U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Latonya Hesterberg

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Morehead State University Public Child 
Welfare Certification Program - Ashland 
Campus

$8,129 $8,129U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Latonya Hesterberg

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Morehead State University Public Child 
Welfare Certification Program - 
Morehead Campus

$8,388 $8,388U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lynn Geurin

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Morehead State University Public Child 
Welfare Certification Program - Mt. 
Sterling Campus

$8,408 $8,408U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Lynn Geurin

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Total $904,270 $990,444

Total $1,404,786 $1,488,914

Center for Regional Engagement

Center for Regional Engagement

Eastern Region Innovation and 
Commercialization Center

$225,000 $225,000Kentucky Cabinet for 
Economic Development

Jeffrey Marshall

via Kentucky Science and 
Technology Corporation

AmeriCorps VISTA $10,000 $10,000Corporation for National 
and Community Service

Louise Cooper

via Kentucky Campus 
Compact

Total $235,000 $235,000
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Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title

Amount 
Submitted

Amount
Funded

Small Business Development Center

Women's Business Symposium $2,000 $2,000Toyota Motor 
Manufacturing, Inc.

Michael Morley

Rural Business Enterprise Grant $98,906 $70,000U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

Michael Morley

East Kentucky Small Business 
Development Center

$140,000 $140,000U.S. Small Business 
Administration

Michael Morley

via University of Kentucky 
Research Foundation

East Kentucky Small Business 
Development Center (Morehead, 
Pikeville, Ashland)

$40,500 $40,500University of Kentucky 
Research Foundation

Michael Morley

Morehead SBDC Export Program $14,050 $11,550U.S. Small Business 
Administration

Michael Morley

via University of Kentucky 
Research Foundation

Total $295,456 $264,050

Total $530,456 $499,050

College of Business and Public Affairs

School of Business Administration

Morehead State University Real Estate 
Studies Program

$39,376 $39,377Kentucky Real Estate 
Commission

Beverly McCormick

Idea State Competition $1,500 $1,500Kentucky Cabinet for 
Economic Development

Janet Ratliff

Total $40,876 $40,877
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Amount 
Submitted
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School of Public Affairs

East Kentucky Regional GEAR UP 
Project

$1,684,000 $1,684,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Sarah Wilson

Reuseable clamshell containers $250 $250Eastern Kentucky PRIDEApril Haight

STEM Theme of the Environment $39,996 $39,996National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration

Brian Reeder

via Northern Kentucky 
University

April Haight

Training Resource Center $94,096 $94,096U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Sarah Wilson

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Paddle Licking River Watershed $2,387 $2,387Outdoor FoundationApril Haight

Hinkston Creek Storms Project $6,200 $6,200Tetra TechBrian Reeder

via U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency (319)

Increasing Environmental Literacy 
Across Kentucky's Regional University 
Curricula

$112,000 $112,000Kentucky Environmental 
Education Council

Brian Reeder

Lynn Haller

April Haight

North Face 3-Day Camp $2,500 $2,500North FaceApril Haight

Federalism Symposium $750 $750State Budget SolutionsMichael Hail

Morehead State University - YouthBuild $452,363 $452,363U.S. Department of LaborSarah Wilson

Triplett Creek Watershed-based Plan 
Implementation

$374,406 $376,893Environmental Protection 
Agency

April Haight

via Kentucky Energy and 
Environment Cabinet

Appalachian Teaching Project $4,000 $4,000Appalachian Regional 
Commission

April Haight

via East Tennessee State 
University

Christine Emrich

Total $2,772,948 $2,775,435

Total $2,813,824 $2,816,312
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College of Education

Early Childhood, Elementary and Special Education

Community Early Childhood Councils $49,150 $49,150U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Stephanie Akers

Kentucky Governor's 
Office of Early Childhood

Julie Rutland

Kentucky Reading Project Alumni 
Course

$14,177 $14,177Collaborative Center for 
Literacy Development

Melinda Willis

Kentucky Reading Project Teachers as 
Literacy Leaders

$19,155 $19,155Collaborative Center for 
Literacy Development

Melinda Willis

Kentucky Center for Mathematics 
Regional Coordinators

$73,843 $73,843Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Edna Schack

via Northern Kentucky 
University Research 
Foundation

Total $156,325 $156,325

Educational Services Unit

Kentucky Teacher Internship Program $61,937 $61,937Kentucky Department of 
Education

Jerry Brunker

Kentucky Teacher Internship Program $3,208 $3,609Kentucky Department of 
Education

Jerry Brunker

via Education 
Professional Standards 
Board

Total $65,145 $65,546

Foundational and Graduate Studies in Education

National Institute for School Leaders $39,900 $39,900Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

David Barnett

Total $39,900 $39,900
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Middle Grades and Secondary Education

Keeping the Momentum: Transitioning 
Struggling Adolescent Readers from 
Elementary Schools -  Pike County

$85,000 $85,000Collaborative Center for 
Literacy Development

Jody Fernandez

Rebecca Roach

Morehead State University Kentucky 
Child Assault Prevention Project

$131,998 $96,000Kentucky Department of 
Education

Wayne Willis

Total $216,998 $181,000

Office of the Dean

Student Technology Leadership 
Program Showcase

$3,000 $3,000Kentucky Department of 
Education

Krista Barton

Reading for the 21st Century: Improving 
Reading Comprehension Through 
Project-Based Learning

$135,000 $135,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Krista Barton

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Sandra Kitt

Kitty Hazler

Belinda Hitch

Robert Boram

Rebecca Roach

Algebraic Dynamic Duo: Integrating 
Hands-On Learning and Problem 
Solving to Increase Student 
Achievement

$150,000 $130,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Krista Barton

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Sandra Kitt

Christine Perry

Rebecca Roach

Readers Matter $10,000 $5,000Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Krista Barton

via Western Kentucky 
University

Morehead State University Academy 
Feedback System

$20,000 $20,000Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Krista Barton

Minority Educator Recruitment and 
Retention

$45,000 $45,000Kentucky Department of 
Education

Kathryn Polmanteer

Total $363,000 $338,000

Total $841,368 $780,771
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College of Science and Technology

Agricultural Sciences

AAEA Travel Grant $185 $185Agricultural & Applied 
Economics Association

Tyler Mark

Low Cost Biomass Saccharification 
Process for Producing Biofuels

$21,673 $21,673Kentucky Energy and 
Environment Cabinet

Tyler Mark

via Eastern Kentucky 
University

Perkins Title I-C Carry Forward $704 $704U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Education 
Cabinet

Field Based Teacher Education $21,177 $21,777U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Department 
of Education

Professional Development for Teacher 
Educators

$5,600 $6,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Department 
of Education

Vocational and Applied Technology 
Education - Imaging Sciences

$10,586 $10,586U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Education 
and Workforce 
Development Cabinet

Vocational and Applied Technology 
Education - Nursing

$10,586 $10,586U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Education 
and Workforce 
Development Cabinet

Vocational and Applied Technology 
Education - Veterinary Sciences

$10,586 $10,586U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Education 
and Workforce 
Development Cabinet

Vocational and Applied Technology 
Education - Office of the Dean - College 
of Science and Technology

$1,671 $1,671U.S. Department of 
Education

Joyce Stubbs

via Kentucky Education 
and Workforce 
Development Cabinet

Agriculture and Food Research Initiative 
Competitive Grants Program

$15,205 $15,205U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

Tyler Mark

via Louisiana State 
University
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Food Technology Lab and Food Service 
Area

$70,000 $70,000Governor's Office of 
Agricultural Policy

Philip Prater

Teacher Educator Travel Award $575 $575Kentucky FFA 
Foundation, Inc.

Cary Green

Food Technology Lab and Food Service 
Area (Elliott)

$5,000 $5,000Governor's Office of 
Agricultural Policy

Philip Prater

Elliott County Extension 
Agency

Food Technology Lab and Food Service 
Area (Fleming)

$5,000 $2,500Governor's Office of 
Agricultural Policy

Philip Prater

Fleming County 
Extension Agency

Food Technology Lab and Food Service 
Area (Morgan)

$5,000 $2,500Governor's Office of 
Agricultural Policy

Philip Prater

Morgan County Extension 
Agency

Food Technology Lab and Food Service 
Area (Rowan)

$5,000 $10,000Governor's Office of 
Agricultural Policy

Philip Prater

Rowan County Extension 
Agency

Total $188,548 $189,548

Page VI - 10



Funding 
Source

Project 
Director(s)Title
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Biology and Chemistry

The verification of fishes collected by 
the Kentucky Division of Water

$4,600 $4,600Kentucky Division of 
Water

David Eisenhour

Collaboration in Biology: Raising 
Achievement (CoBRA)

$150,000 $150,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Carol Wymer

via Kentucky Department 
of Education

Michael Fultz

Elizabeth Roland

Jane Arrington

Jennifer O'Keefe

Assessment of Blackside Dace 
(Chrosomus cumberlandensis) status in 
Bens Fork and Lick Fork, Bell County, 
KY

$3,701 $6,969Technical Water 
Laboratories, Inc.

David Eisenhour

microRNA expression profiling during 
successful spinal cord regeneration in 
Xenopus tropicalis

$50,000 $35,000Morton Cure Paralysis 
Fund

Kurt Gibbs

Assessment of Blackside Dace 
(Chrosomus cumberlandensis) status in 
selected streams in Claiborne County, 
Tennessee

$5,670 $5,670Technical Water 
Laboratories, Inc.

David Eisenhour

Assessment of Macroinvertebrate 
Biological Integrity of Tackett Creek, 
Valley Creek, and Bennetts Fork, 
Claiborne County, Tennessee

$5,631 $5,631Technical Water 
Laboratories, Inc.

Sean O'Keefe

KBRIN Bridge Funding for NIH R15 
grant: Mechanisms of Action of UmuD 
in Regulating DNA Damage-Induced 
Genes in a umuC- Deficient mutant

$31,000 $31,000National Institutes of 
Health

Janelle Hare

via University of Louisville 
Research Foundation

KBRIN-MSU Lead Faculty $29,017 $29,017National Institutes of 
Health

Douglas Dennis

via University of Louisville 
Research Foundation 
(KBRIN)

KBRIN New Investigator Award $93,000 $93,000National Institutes of 
Health

Kurt Gibbs

via University of Louisville 
Research Foundation
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The verification of fishes collected by 
the Kentucky Division of Water

$1,326 $1,326Kentucky Division of 
Water

David Eisenhour

Total $373,945 $362,213

Earth and Space Science

Cretaceous - Cenozoic Terrestrial 
Palynology

$2,400 $2,000U.S. Geological SurveyJennifer O'Keefe

A Continuing Multi-Frequency 
Monitoring Campaign of Radio Emission 
from Blazars with the Morehead State 
University 21-Meter Space Tracking 
Antenna

$15,000 $15,000National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration

Thomas Pannuti

via University of Kentucky 
(Kentucky Space Grant 
Consortium)

Develop new instructional materials for 
the course of materials science for 
space applications in the space science 
program at Morehead State University

$3,000 $3,000National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration

Qingzhou Xu

via University of Kentucky 
(Kentucky Space Grant 
Consortium)

Tapping an Underrepresented Resource 
in STEM Through Space Trek: A Space 
Engineering Workshop for High School 
Girls

$5,000 $5,000National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration

Eric Jerde

via University of Kentucky 
(Kentucky Space Grant 
Consortium)

Capacity building for the examination of 
microbial diversity in Cenozoic Peat-
producing Ecosystems

$25,000 $19,500National Science 
Foundation

Jennifer O'Keefe

via University of Kentucky 
Research Foundation

Organic petrographic analyses $18,310 $18,310ConocoPhillipsJennifer O'Keefe

Cosmogia Dove 2 Mission $5,000 $5,000Cosmogia, Inc.Benjamin Malphrus

CubeLab Standard for Improved Access 
to the International Space Station for 
Science Payloads

$75,000 $75,000National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration

Benjamin Malphrus

via Kentucky NASA 
EPSCoR

Robert Kroll

Total $148,710 $142,810

Math, Computer Science and Physics

Summer Research Experience $9,670 $9,670National Science 
Foundation

Wilson Gonzalez-
Espada

via Universidad 
Metropolitana, Student 
Research Development 
Center

Total $9,670 $9,670
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Office of the Dean

State Principal Microbiology Laboratory $48,947 $48,947U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency

Roger McNeil

via Kentucky Energy and 
Environment Cabinet

Justin Mason

Equine Trust $60,000 $126,990Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Roger McNeil

Tammy Platt

Physician Assistant Program $57,956 $57,956University of KentuckyRoger McNeil

Total $166,903 $233,893

Psychology

Carl D. Perkins Vocational Training 
Center-MSU Partnership Grant

$879,711 $879,711U.S. Department of 
Education

Bruce Mattingly

via Kentucky Education 
Cabinet

KBRIN-MSU Project $94,952 $94,952National Institutes of 
Health

Bruce Mattingly

via University of Louisville 
Research Foundation 
(KBRIN)

Southeastern Transportation Research, 
Innovation, Development and Education

$69,286 $60,000U.S. Department of 
Transportation

Greg Corso

via Georgia Institute of 
Technology

David Olson

Total $1,043,949 $1,034,663

Total $1,931,725 $1,972,797

Division of Academic Affairs

Camden-Carroll Library

Bridging Cultures Bookshelf: Muslim 
Journeys

$700 $700National Endowment for 
the Humanities

Sandy Sumner

Let's Talk About It: Muslim Journey's $4,500 $4,500National Endowment for 
the Humanities

Sandy Sumner

Total $5,200 $5,200

Total $5,200 $5,200
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Division of Student Life

Counseling and Health Services

Morehead State University's Sexual 
Assault Response Team

$52,142 $20,000U.S. Department of 
Justice

Brenda Wilburn

via Kentucky Justice & 
Public Safety Cabinet

Morehead State University Campus 
Suicide Prevention

$89,312 $89,312U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Carol Barnett

College Health Engagement to Prevent 
Prescription Drug Abuse and Misuse

$14,996 $14,996Cardinal Health 
Foundation

Shannon Smith-
Stephens

Morehead State University Supports 
Students in Recovery

$10,000 $10,000Stacie Mathewson 
Foundation

Ashley Spencer

Total $166,450 $134,308

Total $166,450 $134,308

Intercollegiate Athletics

Office of Athletics

NCAA Limited-Resource Institution $300,000 $120,000National Collegiate 
Athletic Association

Sara Larson

Men's Basketball Summer Access 
Program

$30,500 $25,000National Collegiate 
Athletic Association

Sara Larson

Total $330,500 $145,000

Total $330,500 $145,000

Office of Academic Programs

Enrollment Services

Student Financial Assistance Programs $1,200,000 $1,200,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Donna King

Total $1,200,000 $1,200,000

Total $1,200,000 $1,200,000
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Office of Research and Sponsored Programs

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs

CPE Sponsored Conferences $141,000 $140,000Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Shannon Harr

Adult Education Professional 
Development

$130,000 $130,000U.S. Department of 
Education

Shannon Harr

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Total $271,000 $270,000

Total $271,000 $270,000

Office of the President

Office of Diversity

Governor's Minority Student College 
Preparation Program

$12,511 $12,511Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Charles Holloway

Total $12,511 $12,511

Total $12,511 $12,511

Office of the Provost

Office of the Provost

Appalachian Rural Dental Education 
Program

$100,000 $100,000Appalachian Regional 
Commission

Gerald DeMoss

Appalachian Rural Dental Education 
Program

$400,000 $400,000Appalachian Regional 
Commission

Gerald DeMoss

Dan Connell

Brenda Wilburn

Roger McNeil

Governor's Commonwealth Institute for 
Parent Leadership

$207,273 $200,000Appalachian Regional 
Commission

Gerald DeMoss

Timothy Simpson

Total $707,273 $700,000

Total $707,273 $700,000
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Office of University Advancement

Cultural Outreach and Preservation Education

Radio Community Service Grant $110,687 $77,481Corporation for Public 
Broadcasting

Paul Hitchcock

Community Service Grant Local Service 
Bonus for Morehead State Public Radio

$20,981 $20,981Corporation for Public 
Broadcasting

Paul Hitchcock

Chester Cornett: Beyond the Narrow Sky $48,360 $30,000National Endowment for 
the Arts

Matt Collinsworth

Radio Community Service Grant $37,542 $37,542Corporation for Public 
Broadcasting

Paul Hitchcock

Total $217,570 $166,004

Total $217,570 $166,004

Office of University Outreach

Adult Education Academy

Adult Education Academy for 
Professional Development

$318,698 $360,059U.S. Department of 
Education

Jamil Steele

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Total $318,698 $360,059
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Center for Adult Education and College Access

Upward Bound Math and Science--North $262,500 $262,500U.S. Department of 
Education

Jennifer Cady

MSU Corps $399,000 $379,050Corporation for National 
and Community Service

Mary Claire Williams

via Kentucky Cabinet for 
Health and Family 
Services

Kentucky Senior Medicare Patrol 
Project - Capacity Building

$14,968 $14,968U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Teresa Judd

via Louisville Metro 
Government

Retired and Senior Volunteer Program $81,924 $83,424Corporation for National 
and Community Service

Teresa Judd

Robin Dalton

Karen Cornett

Dan Connell

The Kentucky Appalachian Higher 
Education  (KY AHED):  Comprehensive 
Outreach Program

$249,996 $249,996Appalachian Regional 
Commission

Keith Walker

Upward Bound Central $553,319 $553,319U.S. Department of 
Education

Jennifer Cady

Today's Youth $130,000 $130,000U.S. Department of LaborSharon Reynolds

via Buffalo Trace Area 
Development District

United Way of the Bluegrass $4,926 $1,500United Way of the 
Bluegrass

Teresa Judd

Upward Bound Summer Food Service $40,758 $40,758U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

Jennifer Cady

via Kentucky Department 
of Education

Upward Bound East $294,302 $278,910U.S. Department of 
Education

Jennifer Cady

Student Support Services Program $330,313 $313,038U.S. Department of 
Education

Shellie Hallock

Educational Opportunity Center 
(Southeast)

$230,000 $217,971U.S. Department of 
Education

Thomas Rowland

Educational Opportunity Center 
(Northeast)

$449,511 $426,002U.S. Department of 
Education

Thomas Rowland
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Educational Talent Search $431,735 $409,155U.S. Department of 
Education

Sharon Williams

Kentucky Educational Television GED 
Connection

$150,500 $150,500Kentucky Educational 
Television Authority, Inc.

Sharon Jackson

Morehead State University at 
Montgomery County Adult Education 
Center

$175,499 $183,543U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Morehead State University at West 
Liberty Adult Education Center

$145,842 $152,084U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Morehead State University Adult 
Learning Center

$133,764 $139,657U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Morehead State University at Powell 
County Adult Education Center

$115,798 $120,263U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Morehead State University at Bath 
County Adult Education Center

$95,637 $99,433U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Educational Talent Search II $257,769 $244,288U.S. Department of 
Education

Dan Connell

Morehead State University at Wolfe 
County Adult Education Center

$84,253 $87,115U.S. Department of 
Education

Eva Henderson

via Kentucky Council on 
Postsecondary Education

Kentucky Senior Medicare Patrol Project $19,329 $18,639U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services

Teresa Judd

via Louisville Metro 
Government

Robin Dalton

Karen Cornett

Total $4,651,643 $4,556,113

Total $4,970,341 $4,916,172

$15,403,004 $15,107,039Grand Total
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